
2022 Staff Info -- PS 

Cory Seaman 403-813-8548 cseaman@turnervalleygolf.com 

Mike Fenske 403-603-8262 mikefenske77@gmail.com 

Avery Meechan 403-554-7334 averydenemee@gmail.com 

Brie Passmore 403-975-2743 briepassmore1@gmail.com 

Caleb Wintemute 403-933-4338 wintemutecr@gmail.com 

Dylan Perrault 403-919-5399 dperrault.dp@gmail.com 

Faith Thomas 825-733-4839 kenziegirlft@gmail.com 

Jaden Rusznak 403-809-3929 jadenrusznak@icloud.com 

Jordan Fenton 403-510-8066 Kimfenton101@telus.net 

Logan Thomas 587-582-4839 ljtrogueone@gmail.com 

Martin Boland 604-704-7166 Martinboland10@gmail.com 

Renee Sikorski 587-777-1734 rsikorski@turnervalleygolf.com 

Sydney Libbus 587-224-6994 Jazzysyd01@gmail.com 

Tom Corboy 403-933-5586 tom_corboy@hotmail.com 

Starter/Marshall Volunteers 

Al Wintemute 403-336-7634 wintemutea@gmail.com 

Bill Hamilton 403-660-4915 Hammy30@shaw.ca 

Blair Henderson 587-432-2400 blairhenderson@gmail.com 

Dennis Simmons 587-436-7911 dasimmons1428@gmail.com 

Donn Smith 587-228-6670 donnxxxii@gmail.com 

Joe Perreault 403-616-0936 joecp@telus.net 

John Diehl 403-479-2127 jgdiehl5@telus.net 

Larry Fenn 613-802-8551 Lfenn1217@yahoo.ca 

Nick Kocken 604-992-1907 Nico19laas@gmail.com 

Richard Brotherston 403-933-4229 rbrother@gmail.com 
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